
Part#: C2428A.38.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 15COND 16AWG GRAY 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2433A.38.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 25COND 18AWG GRAY 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2425A.38.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 16AWG GRAY 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2426A.41.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CBL 7C 16AWG UNSHLD UL2464 50'

RFQ

Part#: C2435.41.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 9COND 16AWG GRAY 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C2428A.41.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 15COND 16AWG GRAY 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C2424A.38.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 19COND 18AWG GRAY 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2423A.41.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 15COND 18AWG GRAY 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C2430A.41.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG GRAY 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2426A.38.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 7COND 16AWG GRAY 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2423A.38.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 15COND 18AWG GRAY 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2433A.41.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 25COND 18AWG GRAY 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2424A.41.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 19COND 18AWG GRAY 100'

RFQ

Part#: C2422A.41.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 9COND 18AWG GRAY 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2425A.41.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 16AWG UNSHLD 100'

RFQ

Part#: C2429A.41.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 19COND 16AWG GRAY 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C2430A.38.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 4COND 14AWG GRAY 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2434A.41.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 5COND 16AWG GRAY 1000'

RFQ

Part#: C2427A.38.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 12COND 16AWG GRAY 500'

RFQ

Part#: C2434A.38.10 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: CABLE 5COND 16AWG GRAY 500'

RFQ

General Cable C2427A.41.10 C2427A.41.10 distributor C2427A.41.10 supplier C2427A.41.10 price

C2427A.41.10 download datasheet C2427A.41.10 datasheet C2427A.41.10 stock buy C2427A.41.10

General Cable C2427A.41.10 General Cable Technologies Corporation

C2427A.41.10

General Cable/Carol Brand C2427A.41.10

C2427A.41.10

Part Number C2427A.41.10 Manufacturer General Cable

Description CABLE 12COND 16AWG UNSHLD 100' Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 198 pcs Data sheet General Cable Wire & Cable Catalog

Category Cables, Wires Wire Gauge 16 AWG

Voltage 300V Usage Communication, Control

Shield Type - Shield Material -

Shield Coverage - Series -

Ratings ASTM B-33 Other Names C2427-100

Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 90°C Number of Conductors 12

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Length 100.0' (30.5m)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Jacket Color Gray

Jacket (Insulation) Thickness 0.0320" (0.813mm) Jacket (Insulation) Material Poly-Vinyl Chloride (PVC)

Jacket (Insulation) Diameter 0.479" (12.17mm) Features -

Detailed Description 12 Conductor Multi-Conductor Cable Gray 16 AWG 100.0' (30.5m) Conductor Strand 19/0.0117"

Conductor Material Copper, Annealed Tinned Conductor Insulation Poly-Vinyl Chloride (PVC)

Cable Type Multi-Conductor

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all General Cable series electronic components. We have 198 pieces of General Cable C2427A.41.10 in stock

available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
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Buy C2427A.41.10 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

C2427A.41.10 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

General Cable Hong Kong

CABLE 12COND 16AWG UNSHLD 100' DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

General Cable Wire & Cable Catalog  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2427A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2427A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/38/C1162.41.01.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6839504.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/38/C1162.41.01.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cables,Wires.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2428A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2428A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1635227.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2433A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2433A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2105566.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2425A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2425A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3098152.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2426A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2426A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1700141.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2435.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2435.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2349907.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2428A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2428A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1016803.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2424A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2424A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3616371.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2423A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2423A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/987151.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2430A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2430A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6053584.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2426A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2426A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2963397.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2423A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2423A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1630762.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2433A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2433A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5120810.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2424A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2424A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2850853.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2422A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2422A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3585118.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2425A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2425A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2533933.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2429A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2429A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4092700.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2430A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2430A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4407674.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2434A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2434A.41.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4320337.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2427A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2427A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1283164.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2434A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/C2434A.38.10.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3514320.htm
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